
                        WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB's 
                  37th Annual  Horseshoe Bend Canyon Runs
                   2 Mile, 6 Mile and 11 Mile Road Races
                     Slaton, Texas        May 9, 2009

                       AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 2 MILE

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******

Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 DONOVAN TORRES         16 LUBBOCK         TX    9:40  4:50   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 JAKE BROWNFIELD        11 LUBBOCK       TX   13:01  
6:31   10 
    2    14 WALKER ADAMS           11 WALL          TX   13:31  
6:46    9 
    3    23 MICHAEL RHOADES         7 LEVELLAND     TX   15:56  
7:58    8 
    4    34 KC HART                11 SLATON        TX   18:06  
9:03    7 
    5    35 ZACH SMITH             11 LUBBOCK       TX   18:08  
9:04    6 
    6    37 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       11 PLAINVIEW     TX   18:28  
9:14    5 
    7    45 JULIAN HALL             9 LUBBOCK       TX   19:59 
10:00    4 
    8    55 NICKOLAUS HOEVE        11 RANSOM CANYON TX   22:44 
11:22    3 
    9    58 NICKLAS VENHUIZEN       6 LUBBOCK       TX   22:55 
11:28    2 
   10    61 BRADYN DANIEL           6 LUBBOCK       TX   24:05 
12:03    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 LUKE SAMARRON          15 LEVELLAND     TX   12:03  
6:02   10 
    2    16 AUSTIN MORRIS          14 CROSBYTON     TX   14:29  
7:15    9 
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    3    22 JOSHUA CASTRO          13 IDALOU        TX   15:53  
7:57    8 
    4    26 AUSTIN MARTIN          14 SHALLOWATER   TX   16:16  
8:08    7 
    5    43 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD      13 LUBBOCK       TX   19:34  
9:47    6 
    6    48 KENDALL HIGGINS        15 LUBBOCK       TX   21:03 
10:32    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 LUCAS MORRIS           17 LUBBOCK       TX   11:08  
5:34   10 
    2     4 VENTURA GONZALEZ       16 LEVELLAND     TX   11:48  
5:54    9 
    3     8 NATHAN CONROY          17 LUBBOCK       TX   12:18  
6:09    8 
    4    25 CAMERON WRIGHT         16 LUBBOCK       TX   16:10  
8:05    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 JOHN KEITH             20 LUBBOCK       TX   10:52  
5:26   10 
    2    15 BEN DOYLE              22 LUBBOCK       TX   14:00  
7:00    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 EMANUEL BARRON         25 LUBBOCK       TX   12:13  
6:07   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    50 CHADWICK WILCOX        33 LUBBOCK       TX   21:42 
10:51   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  

2



===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    13 JUAN HERRERA           38 LEVELLAND     TX   13:30  
6:45   10 
    2    36 RODRIGO GARCIA         35 LUBBOCK       TX   18:17  
9:09    9 
    3    62 CHRIS DANIEL           38 LUBBOCK       TX   24:07 
12:04    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 RENE GONZALEZ          43 LEVELLAND     TX   13:17  
6:39   10 
    2    19 NOE VALLES             42 LUBBOCK       TX   14:58  
7:29    9 
    3    40 JAMES LAYMAN           43 HEREFORD      TX   18:37  
9:19    8 
    4    54 JEFF HOUGH             42 LUBBOCK       TX   22:35 
11:18    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 JIM HIGGINS            48 LUBBOCK       TX   13:11  
6:36   10 
    2    32 JOE MARTIN             49 LUBBOCK       TX   17:35  
8:48    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 DAVID DOYLE            50 LUBBOCK       TX   14:34  
7:17   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 LORENZO PADILLA        55 LUBBOCK       TX   14:56  
7:28   10 
    2    20 FRED WEBER             57 LUBBOCK       TX   15:04  
7:32    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    53 RICK LAMPE             64 LUBBOCK       TX   22:25 
11:13   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    39 JIM HARRIS             66 HOBBS         NM   18:35  
9:18   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    47 BILL ROGER, SR         70 LEVELLAND     TX   20:45 
10:23   10 

               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Agegrad 
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= 
    1 MILT BROWNFIELD        51 LUBBOCK         TX   16:22   
14:26 
    2 CRAIG PETERSON         52 HOBBS           NM   17:45   
15:31 
    3 RYAN RHOADES           41 LEVELLAND       TX   19:10   
18:14 
    4 RICHARD SCHUNKE        39 LUBBOCK         TX   24:27   
23:36 
          

       ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 MADDIE KAUFFMAN        14 LUBBOCK         TX   12:09  6:05   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 

4



    1    51 MACKENZIE SMITH        10 LUBBOCK       TX   21:52 
10:56   10 
    2    57 LAUREN GARCIA           9 LUBBOCK       TX   22:50 
11:25    9 
    3    65 ALEXIS CORTEZ          12 RANSOM CANYON TX   24:34 
12:17    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 ERIN MEDINA            13 CROSBYTON     TX   17:27  
8:44   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 COLLEEN ADAMS          16 WALL          TX   12:44  
6:22   10 
    2    24 AMANDA MORRIS          17 LUBBOCK       TX   15:57  
7:59    9 
    3    38 HANNAH LAYMAN          16 HEREFORD      TX   18:30  
9:15    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 AMY MARTIN             20 LUBBOCK       TX   16:17  
8:09   10 
    2    30 ALISON BLALOCK         22 LUBBOCK       TX   16:24  
8:12    9 
    3    44 TAYLER HUCKABY         22 LUBBOCK       TX   19:54  
9:57    8 
    4    64 KELLI SMITH            22 LUBBOCK       TX   24:30 
12:15    7 
    5    68 REAGAN WRIGHT          20 LUBBOCK       TX   26:52 
13:26    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 MANDY POKLIKUHA        31 LUBBOCK       TX   16:23  
8:12   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
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Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 SYDNEY MORRIS          38 CROSBYTON     TX   15:34  
7:47   10 
    2    41 MALINDA COLWELL        35 LUBBOCK       TX   19:03  
9:32    9 
    3    60 MEGGAN BAILEY          35 LUBBOCK       TX   23:59 
12:00    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 LAURA LAPPE            43 LUBBOCK       TX   21:55 
10:58   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    56 TAMI MILLER            49 LUBBOCK       TX   22:46 
11:23   10 
    2    59 KATHY BROWNFIELD       47 LUBBOCK       TX   23:21 
11:41    9 
    3    66 CHRISTIE PARE          47 LUBBOCK       TX   24:44 
12:22    8 
    4    70 BRENDA WRIGHT          48 LUBBOCK       TX   28:26 
14:13    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    67 JOSIE ALEMAN           57 LUBBOCK       TX   25:09 
12:35   10 
    2    69 SUZAN CAUDLE           56 LUBBOCK       TX   28:10 
14:05    9 
    3    73 EVA RAMIREZ            56 LUBBOCK       TX   38:14 
19:07    8 

                    OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Agegrad 
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= 
    1 AMY HANCOCK            26 LUBBOCK         TX   20:19   
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20:19 
    2 LAUREN DRINKARD        23 GARDENDALE      TX   21:31   
21:31 
    3 SHERRI PATTERSON       41 LUBBOCK         TX   30:49   
28:58 
    4 BARBARA MORALES        43 LUBBOCK         TX   38:04   
35:11
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                    

                 AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 6 MILES
             ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      16 SLATON          TX   38:45  6:28   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 TRAVIS KNAPP           13 LUBBOCK       TX   50:09  
8:22   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      17 LUBBOCK       TX   48:12  
8:02   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    20 JEREMY SIGLE           24 LUBBOCK       TX   53:07  
8:52   10 
    2    39 DERICK LEE             22 LEVELLAND     TX 1:01:59 
10:20    9 
    3    44 BEN BOSTON             24 LUBBOCK       TX 1:04:39 
10:47    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
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===== ==== 
    1     3 ZACH MANNING           27 LUBBOCK       TX   41:26  
6:55   10 
    2     6 JASON KHARMAN          25 LUBBOCK       TX   44:19  
7:24    9 
    3     8 ANDREW HUFF            27 LUBBOCK       TX   47:38  
7:57    8 
    4    24 BRADY COOK             27 LUBBOCK       TX   54:23  
9:04    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 DANIEL HALL            34 LUBBOCK       TX   53:31  
8:56   10 
    2    23 JONATHAN MCGUIRE       34 LUBBOCK       TX   53:46  
8:58    9 
    3    34 JED MAY                30 LUBBOCK       TX   57:39  
9:37    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 SHANNON ANDERSON       37 LUBBOCK       TX   42:49  
7:09   10 
    2    18 RUSS HORN              35 LUBBOCK       TX   51:12  
8:32    9 
    3    19 MONT MCCLENDON         37 LUBBOCK       TX   52:05  
8:41    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 TIM KEY                41 LUBBOCK       TX   39:51  
6:39   10 
    2     4 RICKY MARTINEZ         41 SPUR          TX   42:24  
7:04    9 
    3    13 TRACY MACK             43 IDALOU        TX   49:10  
8:12    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 RICHARD SHAW           47 PLAINVIEW     TX   48:41  
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8:07   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    37 GENE ADAMS             51 WALL          TX   59:45  
9:58   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 JOE LONGORIA           58 PLAINVIEW     TX   46:58  
7:50   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 MIKE KELLEY            60 LUBBOCK       TX 1:02:52 
10:29   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 GORDEN JENKINS         68 AMARILLO      TX   55:04  
9:11   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 BILL FELTON            74 LUBBOCK       TX   55:20  
9:14   10 
    2    36 RALPH WOLF             72 LUBBOCK       TX   59:36  
9:56    9 

               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 6 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       
Agegrad 
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= 
    1 JAMES WALLACE          59 LUBBOCK         TX   55:22   
44:55 
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    2 HEDGE MARTIN           34 LUBBOCK         TX   53:44   
52:53

            
      ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 6       Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 TURNER ADAMS           14 WALL            TX   48:16  8:03   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 BECKY ROGERS           18 LUBBOCK       TX   49:19  
8:13   10 
    2    15 TAYLOR MAEKER          17 LUBBOCK       TX   49:19  
8:14    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 KATY WEBB              21 LUBBOCK       TX   49:50  
8:19   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 AMY McALEXANDER        28 LUBBOCK       TX   55:15  
9:13   10 
    2    29 HOLLY MILNE            28 LUBBOCK       TX   55:21  
9:14    9 
    3    33 LESLIE SPIKES          27 LUBBOCK       TX   57:31  
9:36    8 
    4    46 JENNIFER HURST         29 RANSOM CANYON TX 1:06:37 
11:07    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 SUSAN WILCOX           31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:03:16 
10:33   10 
    2    47 SUSAN EVERETT          32 LUBBOCK       TX 1:06:38 
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11:07    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 TAMMY MORIEARTY        35 LUBBOCK       TX   48:24  
8:04   10 
    2    32 RENAE SMITH            36 LUBBOCK       TX   57:30  
9:35    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    25 HOLLYE MARTINEZ        41 SPUR          TX   54:58  
9:10   10 
    2    31 LEE HANDLIN            40 LUBBOCK       TX   56:12  
9:22    9 
    3    35 JILL HAUKOS            44 LUBBOCK       TX   58:34  
9:46    8 
    4    41 DEE KNAPP              42 LUBBOCK       TX 1:03:14 
10:33    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    38 SHAUNA MAY             51 TWIN FALLS    ID 1:00:07 
10:02   10 
    2    45 TERI HOGAN             52 LUBBOCK       TX 1:06:37 
11:07    9 
    3    48 CHRISTY HURST          52 IDALOU        TX 1:06:45 
11:08    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 6       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 CHERYL WEBER           56 LUBBOCK       TX 1:03:29 
10:35   10 
    2    49 MADELEINE TAYLOR       57 RANSOM CNYN   TX 1:14:34 
12:26    9 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                        

                AGE-GROUP RESULTS FOR 11 MILE
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            ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= =====  
    1 JERRED HURST           29 RANSOM CANYON   TX 1:11:47  6:32  

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    12 JOSH KNAPP             15 LUBBOCK       TX 1:25:04  
7:44   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    46 BRANDON BERKSHIRE      25 LUBBOCK       TX 1:50:16 
10:02   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ       31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:29:21  
8:08   10 
    2    21 JERROD MARDIN          33 LUBBOCK       TX 1:34:04  
8:34    9 
    3    22 BRYAN DUNCAN           31 LUBBOCK       TX 1:34:17  
8:35    8 
    4    31 WESLEY SCHOLZ          32 RANSOM CANYON TX 1:39:30  
9:03    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 LEE COHEN              36 LUBBOCK       TX 1:21:00  
7:22   10 
    2     8 KIRK PITTMAN           36 LUBBOCK       TX 1:23:18  
7:35    9 
    3    10 ALAN WILLIAMS          36 LUBBOCK       TX 1:24:18  
7:40    8 
    4    18 JAY WILLIAMS           39 WOLFFORTH     TX 1:31:59  
8:22    7 
    5    20 CHRIS TOELLE           35 LUBBOCK       TX 1:32:56  
8:27    6 
    6    30 MARK SMITH             37 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:06  
9:01    5 
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    7    38 MONTY REXRODE          38 ANTON         TX 1:43:32  
9:25    4 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 MARTIN MONTALVO        44 PLAINVIEW     TX 1:12:54  
6:38   10 
    2     3 HEATH PENNELL          41 LUBBOCK       TX 1:17:31  
7:03    9 
    3     5 CODY MILLER            43 LUBBOCK       TX 1:19:23  
7:13    8 
    4    13 MICHAEL KNAPP          43 LUBBOCK       TX 1:25:05  
7:45    7 
    5    14 IGNACIO VASQUEZ        41 LUBBOCK       TX 1:25:28  
7:47    6 
    6    19 ROD BURGETT            44 SHALLOWATER   TX 1:32:15  
8:24    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 JERRY DWYER            49 LUBBOCK       TX 1:20:59  
7:22   10 
    2    11 BRENT LOWREY           47 LUBBOCK       TX 1:24:31  
7:41    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    17 GREG HOGAN             50 LUBBOCK       TX 1:29:54  
8:11   10 
    2    40 BILL MAY               52 TWIN FALLS    ID 1:44:48  
9:32    9 
    3    47 RANDY BUNYARD          51 LUBBOCK       TX 1:51:43 
10:10    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 TOM WEIS               57 LUBBOCK       TX 1:35:09  
8:39   10 
    2    26 DAVID WEAVER           57 LUBBOCK       TX 1:36:26  
8:46    9 
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    3    33 RICHARD GALE           59 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:40  
9:04    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    34 RON LUBOWICZ           66 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:41  
9:04   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    55 MIKE GREER             70 RANSOM CANYON TX 2:10:18 
11:51   10 
               
               OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 11 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      
Agegrad 
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
======= 
    1 FARRELL MARTIN         42 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:23:42 
1:18:38 
    2 SHAUN FANT             41 LUBBOCK         TX 1:40:40 
1:35:19
                        
                    
        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                   Ag Town            St 11      Pace  
Pts  
===== ====================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BRITTANI SIGLE         21 LUBBOCK         TX 1:18:59  7:11   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 RANDI TRAVELLER        23 TWIN FALLS    ID 1:38:40  
8:59   10 
    2    43 LORI PRETZER           23 HOUSTON       TX 1:47:41  
9:48    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 AMANDA BOSTON          25 LUBBOCK       TX 1:28:40  
8:04   10 
    2    24 KARLA SANCHEZ          29 LUBBOCK       TX 1:35:58  
8:44    9 
    3    25 JENNIFER HADDOCK       28 LUBBOCK       TX 1:36:06  
8:45    8 
    4    35 BJ CARLILE             27 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:45  
9:05    7 
    5    37 KORI TRUBY             28 LUBBOCK       TX 1:43:20  
9:24    6 
    6    39 KELLY THOMPSON         28 MURPHY        TX 1:44:02  
9:28    5 
    7    42 JILL BARTON            27 LUBBOCK       TX 1:47:05  
9:44    4 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    27 LESLI SPEARS           34 LUBBOCK       TX 1:37:22  
8:52   10 
    2    44 KERRI BOYD             32 PLAINVIEW     TX 1:47:43  
9:48    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 SUSAN DUNCAN           36 LUBBOCK       TX 1:39:34  
9:04   10 
    2    41 ANGEL GREEN            35 SLATON        TX 1:46:15  
9:40    9 
    3    45 WENDY ANDERSON         38 LUBBOCK       TX 1:48:13  
9:51    8 
    4    49 LAURIE BATEMAN         38 ANTON         TX 1:52:35 
10:15    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    48 BELISA WALDROP         41 LUBBOCK       TX 1:52:27 
10:14   10 
    2    51 LANETTE WINDHAM        41 LUBBOCK       TX 2:05:22 
11:24    9 
    3    53 ROSE HOEVE             41 RANSOM CANYON TX 2:07:04 
11:34    8 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 MARY BRANSCOME         49 LUBBOCK       TX 1:38:48  
8:59   10 
    2    50 MARSHA BENNETT         45 LUBBOCK       TX 2:01:27 
11:03    9 
    3    52 SAM DENNIS             46 LUBBOCK       TX 2:05:23 
11:24    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town          St 11      
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ====================== == ============= == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 SARAH GAXIOLA          56 LUBBOCK       TX 2:08:00 
11:39   10 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 2       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 DONOVAN TORRES         LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1619 16 M    
9:40  4:50 
    2 JOHN KEITH             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2024 20 M   
10:52  5:26 
    3 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M1619 17 M   
11:08  5:34 
    4 VENTURA GONZALEZ       LEVELLAND     TX   3 M1619 16 M   
11:48  5:54 
    5 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND     TX   1 M1315 15 M   
12:03  6:02 
    6 MADDIE KAUFFMAN        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F1315 14 F   
12:09  6:05 
    7 EMANUEL BARRON         LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2529 25 M   
12:13  6:07 
    8 NATHAN CONROY          LUBBOCK       TX   4 M1619 17 M   
12:18  6:09 
    9 COLLEEN ADAMS          WALL          TX   1 F1619 16 F   
12:44  6:22 
   10 JAKE BROWNFIELD        LUBBOCK       TX   1 M0112 11 M   
13:01  6:31 
   11 JIM HIGGINS            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 48 M   
13:11  6:36 
   12 RENE GONZALEZ          LEVELLAND     TX   1 M4044 43 M   
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13:17  6:39 
   13 JUAN HERRERA           LEVELLAND     TX   1 M3539 38 M   
13:30  6:45 
   14 WALKER ADAMS           WALL          TX   2 M0112 11 M   
13:31  6:46 
   15 BEN DOYLE              LUBBOCK       TX   2 M2024 22 M   
14:00  7:00 
   16 AUSTIN MORRIS          CROSBYTON     TX   2 M1315 14 M   
14:29  7:15 
   17 DAVID DOYLE            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5054 50 M   
14:34  7:17 
   18 LORENZO PADILLA        LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5559 55 M   
14:56  7:28 
   19 NOE VALLES             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4044 42 M   
14:58  7:29 
   20 FRED WEBER             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5559 57 M   
15:04  7:32 
   21 SYDNEY MORRIS          CROSBYTON     TX   1 F3539 38 F   
15:34  7:47 
   22 JOSHUA CASTRO          IDALOU        TX   3 M1315 13 M   
15:53  7:57 
   23 MICHAEL RHOADES        LEVELLAND     TX   3 M0112  7 M   
15:56  7:58 
   24 AMANDA MORRIS          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F1619 17 F   
15:57  7:59 
   25 CAMERON WRIGHT         LUBBOCK       TX   5 M1619 16 M   
16:10  8:05 
   26 AUSTIN MARTIN          SHALLOWATER   TX   4 M1315 14 M   
16:16  8:08 
   27 AMY MARTIN             LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 20 F   
16:17  8:09 
   28 MILT BROWNFIELD        LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5054 51 M   
16:22  8:11 
   29 MANDY POKLIKUHA        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 31 F   
16:23  8:12 
   30 ALISON BLALOCK         LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2024 22 F   
16:24  8:12 
   31 ERIN MEDINA            CROSBYTON     TX   2 F1315 13 F   
17:27  8:44 
   32 JOE MARTIN             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 49 M   
17:35  8:48 
   33 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS         NM   3 M5054 52 M   
17:45  8:53 
   34 KC HART                SLATON        TX   4 M0112 11 M   
18:06  9:03 
   35 ZACH SMITH             LUBBOCK       TX   5 M0112 11 M   
18:08  9:04 
   36 RODRIGO GARCIA         LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 35 M   
18:17  9:09 
   37 ABRAHAM MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW     TX   6 M0112 11 M   
18:28  9:14 
   38 HANNAH LAYMAN          HEREFORD      TX   3 F1619 16 F   
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18:30  9:15 
   39 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS         NM   1 M6569 66 M   
18:35  9:18 
   40 JAMES LAYMAN           HEREFORD      TX   3 M4044 43 M   
18:37  9:19 
   41 MALINDA COLWELL        LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3539 35 F   
19:03  9:32 
   42 RYAN RHOADES           LEVELLAND     TX   4 M4044 41 M   
19:10  9:35 
   43 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD      LUBBOCK       TX   5 M1315 13 M   
19:34  9:47 
   44 TAYLER HUCKABY         LUBBOCK       TX   3 F2024 22 F   
19:54  9:57 
   45 JULIAN HALL            LUBBOCK       TX   7 M0112  9 M   
19:59 10:00 
   46 AMY HANCOCK            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 26 F   
20:19 10:10 
   47 BILL ROGER, SR         LEVELLAND     TX   1 M7099 70 M   
20:45 10:23 
   48 KENDALL HIGGINS        LUBBOCK       TX   6 M1315 15 M   
21:03 10:32 
   49 LAUREN DRINKARD        GARDENDALE    TX   4 F2024 23 F   
21:31 10:46 
   50 CHADWICK WILCOX        LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 33 M   
21:42 10:51 
   51 MACKENZIE SMITH        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F0112 10 F   
21:52 10:56 
   52 LAURA LAPPE            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4044 43 F   
21:55 10:58 
   53 RICK LAMPE             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6064 64 M   
22:25 11:13 
   54 JEFF HOUGH             LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4044 42 M   
22:35 11:18 
   55 NICKOLAUS HOEVE        RANSOM CANYON TX   8 M0112 11 M   
22:44 11:22 
   56 TAMI MILLER            LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 49 F   
22:46 11:23 
   57 LAUREN GARCIA          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F0112  9 F   
22:50 11:25 
   58 NICKLAS VENHUIZEN      LUBBOCK       TX   9 M0112  6 M   
22:55 11:28 
   59 KATHY BROWNFIELD       LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4549 47 F   
23:21 11:41 
   60 MEGGAN BAILEY          LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3539 35 F   
23:59 12:00 
   61 BRADYN DANIEL          LUBBOCK       TX  10 M0112  6 M   
24:05 12:03 
   62 CHRIS DANIEL           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3539 38 M   
24:07 12:04 
   63 RICHARD SCHUNKE        LUBBOCK       TX   4 M3539 39 M   
24:27 12:14 
   64 KELLI SMITH            LUBBOCK       TX   5 F2024 22 F   
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24:30 12:15 
   65 ALEXIS CORTEZ          RANSOM CANYON TX   3 F0112 12 F   
24:34 12:17 
   66 CHRISTIE PARE          LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4549 47 F   
24:44 12:22 
   67 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 57 F   
25:09 12:35 
   68 REAGAN WRIGHT          LUBBOCK       TX   6 F2024 20 F   
26:52 13:26 
   69 SUZAN CAUDLE           LUBBOCK       TX   2 F5559 56 F   
28:10 14:05 
   70 BRENDA WRIGHT          LUBBOCK       TX   4 F4549 48 F   
28:26 14:13 
   71 SHERRI PATTERSON       LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 41 F   
30:49 15:25 
   72 BARBARA MORALES        LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4044 43 F   
38:04 19:02 
   73 EVA RAMIREZ            LUBBOCK       TX   3 F5559 56 F   
38:14 19:07
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----

                        6 MILES OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 6       
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 MATTHEW RODRIGUEZ      SLATON        TX   1 M1619 16 M   
38:45  6:28 
    2 TIM KEY                LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4044 41 M   
39:51  6:39 
    3 ZACH MANNING           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2529 27 M   
41:26  6:55 
    4 RICKY MARTINEZ         SPUR          TX   2 M4044 41 M   
42:24  7:04 
    5 SHANNON ANDERSON       LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 37 M   
42:49  7:09 
    6 JASON KHARMAN          LUBBOCK       TX   2 M2529 25 M   
44:19  7:24 
    7 JOE LONGORIA           PLAINVIEW     TX   1 M5559 58 M   
46:58  7:50 
    8 ANDREW HUFF            LUBBOCK       TX   3 M2529 27 M   
47:38  7:57 
    9 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      LUBBOCK       TX   2 M1619 17 M   
48:12  8:02 
   10 TURNER ADAMS           WALL          TX   1 F1315 14 F   
48:16  8:03 
   11 TAMMY MORIEARTY        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 35 F   
48:24  8:04 
   12 RICHARD SHAW           PLAINVIEW     TX   1 M4549 47 M   
48:41  8:07 
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   13 TRACY MACK             IDALOU        TX   3 M4044 43 M   
49:10  8:12 
   14 BECKY ROGERS           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F1619 18 F   
49:19  8:13 
   15 TAYLOR MAEKER          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F1619 17 F   
49:19  8:14 
   16 KATY WEBB              LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 21 F   
49:50  8:19 
   17 TRAVIS KNAPP           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 13 M   
50:09  8:22 
   18 RUSS HORN              LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 35 M   
51:12  8:32 
   19 MONT MCCLENDON         LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3539 37 M   
52:05  8:41 
   20 JEREMY SIGLE           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M2024 24 M   
53:07  8:52 
   21 DANIEL HALL            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 34 M   
53:31  8:56 
   22 HEDGE MARTIN           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3034 34 M   
53:44  8:58 
   23 JONATHAN MCGUIRE       LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3034 34 M   
53:46  8:58 
   24 BRADY COOK             LUBBOCK       TX   4 M2529 27 M   
54:23  9:04 
   25 HOLLYE MARTINEZ        SPUR          TX   1 F4044 41 F   
54:58  9:10 
   26 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO      TX   1 M6569 68 M   
55:04  9:11 
   27 AMY McALEXANDER        LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 28 F   
55:15  9:13 
   28 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M7099 74 M   
55:20  9:14 
   29 HOLLY MILNE            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2529 28 F   
55:21  9:14 
   30 JAMES WALLACE          LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5559 59 M   
55:22  9:14 
   31 LEE HANDLIN            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 40 F   
56:12  9:22 
   32 RENAE SMITH            LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3539 36 F   
57:30  9:35 
   33 LESLIE SPIKES          LUBBOCK       TX   3 F2529 27 F   
57:31  9:36 
   34 JED MAY                LUBBOCK       TX   4 M3034 30 M   
57:39  9:37 
   35 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4044 44 F   
58:34  9:46 
   36 RALPH WOLF             LUBBOCK       TX   2 M7099 72 M   
59:36  9:56 
   37 GENE ADAMS             WALL          TX   1 M5054 51 M   
59:45  9:58 
   38 SHAUNA MAY             TWIN FALLS    ID   1 F5054 51 F 
1:00:07 10:02 
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   39 DERICK LEE             LEVELLAND     TX   2 M2024 22 M 
1:01:59 10:20 
   40 MIKE KELLEY            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6064 60 M 
1:02:52 10:29 
   41 DEE KNAPP              LUBBOCK       TX   4 F4044 42 F 
1:03:14 10:33 
   42 SUSAN WILCOX           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 31 F 
1:03:16 10:33 
   43 CHERYL WEBER           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 56 F 
1:03:29 10:35 
   44 BEN BOSTON             LUBBOCK       TX   3 M2024 24 M 
1:04:39 10:47 
   45 TERI HOGAN             LUBBOCK       TX   2 F5054 52 F 
1:06:37 11:07 
   46 JENNIFER HURST         RANSOM CANYON TX   4 F2529 29 F 
1:06:37 11:07 
   47 SUSAN EVERETT          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F3034 32 F 
1:06:38 11:07 
   48 CHRISTY HURST          IDALOU        TX   3 F5054 52 F 
1:06:45 11:08 
   49 MADELEINE TAYLOR       RANSOM CNYN   TX   2 F5559 57 F 
1:14:34 12:26
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------
                         
                         11 MILES OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                   Town          St Div Div   Ag S 11      
Pace  
===== ====================== ============= == === ===== == = 
======= ===== 
    1 JERRED HURST           RANSOM CANYON TX   1 M2529 29 M 
1:11:47  6:32 
    2 MARTIN MONTALVO        PLAINVIEW     TX   1 M4044 44 M 
1:12:54  6:38 
    3 HEATH PENNELL          LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4044 41 M 
1:17:31  7:03 
    4 BRITTANI SIGLE         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2024 21 F 
1:18:59  7:11 
    5 CODY MILLER            LUBBOCK       TX   3 M4044 43 M 
1:19:23  7:13 
    6 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK       TX   1 M4549 49 M 
1:20:59  7:22 
    7 LEE COHEN              LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3539 36 M 
1:21:00  7:22 
    8 KIRK PITTMAN           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3539 36 M 
1:23:18  7:35 
    9 FARRELL MARTIN         SHALLOWATER   TX   4 M4044 42 M 
1:23:42  7:37 
   10 ALAN WILLIAMS          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3539 36 M 
1:24:18  7:40 
   11 BRENT LOWREY           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M4549 47 M 
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1:24:31  7:41 
   12 JOSH KNAPP             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M1315 15 M 
1:25:04  7:44 
   13 MICHAEL KNAPP          LUBBOCK       TX   5 M4044 43 M 
1:25:05  7:45 
   14 IGNACIO VASQUEZ        LUBBOCK       TX   6 M4044 41 M 
1:25:28  7:47 
   15 AMANDA BOSTON          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F2529 25 F 
1:28:40  8:04 
   16 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ       LUBBOCK       TX   1 M3034 31 M 
1:29:21  8:08 
   17 GREG HOGAN             LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5054 50 M 
1:29:54  8:11 
   18 JAY WILLIAMS           WOLFFORTH     TX   4 M3539 39 M 
1:31:59  8:22 
   19 ROD BURGETT            SHALLOWATER   TX   7 M4044 44 M 
1:32:15  8:24 
   20 CHRIS TOELLE           LUBBOCK       TX   5 M3539 35 M 
1:32:56  8:27 
   21 JERROD MARDIN          LUBBOCK       TX   2 M3034 33 M 
1:34:04  8:34 
   22 BRYAN DUNCAN           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M3034 31 M 
1:34:17  8:35 
   23 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK       TX   1 M5559 57 M 
1:35:09  8:39 
   24 KARLA SANCHEZ          LUBBOCK       TX   2 F2529 29 F 
1:35:58  8:44 
   25 JENNIFER HADDOCK       LUBBOCK       TX   3 F2529 28 F 
1:36:06  8:45 
   26 DAVID WEAVER           LUBBOCK       TX   2 M5559 57 M 
1:36:26  8:46 
   27 LESLI SPEARS           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3034 34 F 
1:37:22  8:52 
   28 RANDI TRAVELLER        TWIN FALLS    ID   2 F2024 23 F 
1:38:40  8:59 
   29 MARY BRANSCOME         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4549 49 F 
1:38:48  8:59 
   30 MARK SMITH             LUBBOCK       TX   6 M3539 37 M 
1:39:06  9:01 
   31 WESLEY SCHOLZ          RANSOM CANYON TX   4 M3034 32 M 
1:39:30  9:03 
   32 SUSAN DUNCAN           LUBBOCK       TX   1 F3539 36 F 
1:39:34  9:04 
   33 RICHARD GALE           LUBBOCK       TX   3 M5559 59 M 
1:39:40  9:04 
   34 RON LUBOWICZ           LUBBOCK       TX   1 M6569 66 M 
1:39:41  9:04 
   35 BJ CARLILE             LUBBOCK       TX   4 F2529 27 F 
1:39:45  9:05 
   36 SHAUN FANT             LUBBOCK       TX   8 M4044 41 M 
1:40:40  9:10 
   37 KORI TRUBY             LUBBOCK       TX   5 F2529 28 F 
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1:43:20  9:24 
   38 MONTY REXRODE          ANTON         TX   7 M3539 38 M 
1:43:32  9:25 
   39 KELLY THOMPSON         MURPHY        TX   6 F2529 28 F 
1:44:02  9:28 
   40 BILL MAY               TWIN FALLS    ID   2 M5054 52 M 
1:44:48  9:32 
   41 ANGEL GREEN            SLATON        TX   2 F3539 35 F 
1:46:15  9:40 
   42 JILL BARTON            LUBBOCK       TX   7 F2529 27 F 
1:47:05  9:44 
   43 LORI PRETZER           HOUSTON       TX   3 F2024 23 F 
1:47:41  9:48 
   44 KERRI BOYD             PLAINVIEW     TX   2 F3034 32 F 
1:47:43  9:48 
   45 WENDY ANDERSON         LUBBOCK       TX   3 F3539 38 F 
1:48:13  9:51 
   46 BRANDON BERKSHIRE      LUBBOCK       TX   2 M2529 25 M 
1:50:16 10:02 
   47 RANDY BUNYARD          LUBBOCK       TX   3 M5054 51 M 
1:51:43 10:10 
   48 BELISA WALDROP         LUBBOCK       TX   1 F4044 41 F 
1:52:27 10:14 
   49 LAURIE BATEMAN         ANTON         TX   4 F3539 38 F 
1:52:35 10:15 
   50 MARSHA BENNETT         LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4549 45 F 
2:01:27 11:03 
   51 LANETTE WINDHAM        LUBBOCK       TX   2 F4044 41 F 
2:05:22 11:24 
   52 SAM DENNIS             LUBBOCK       TX   3 F4549 46 F 
2:05:23 11:24 
   53 ROSE HOEVE             RANSOM CANYON TX   3 F4044 41 F 
2:07:04 11:34 
   54 SARAH GAXIOLA          LUBBOCK       TX   1 F5559 56 F 
2:08:00 11:39 
   55 MIKE GREER             RANSOM CANYON TX   1 M7099 70 M 
2:10:18 11:51 
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